Time | Bib# | First | Last | Gender | Division

8:09 698 Brielle Rose F 1 Mile
7:44 290 Audrey Sigl F 1 Mile
10:02 699 Tally Amundson F 1 Mile
10:43 231 Jaelyn Brady F 1 Mile
15:27 296 Stella Thompson F 1 Mile
16:46 380 Jayce Young F 1 mile
293 Cassie Steichen F 1 mile
686 Maddie Kuehl F 1 Mile
233 Jessalyn Brady F 1 Mile
11:33 232 Jaxson Brady M 1 Mile
58:13.0 246 Yu-Chin Fang F 10K
59:04.0 291 Andrea Snowball F 10K
1:00:38 229 Jenny Bork F 10K
1:02:11 285 Lisa Sawlsville F 10K
1:02:17 300 Mona VerHaagh F 10K
1:02:17 692 Kerri Barkley F 10K
1:06:15 245 Sandy Denfeld F 10K
1:08:10 250 Angel Gelhar F 10K
1:09:20 329 Tammy Olk F 10K
1:14:52 294  Stephanie Stuttgen F 10K
1:17:14 254 Judy Grenz F 10K
284 Nancy Retana F 10K
292 Diane St. Martin F 10K
253 Tracy Greer F 10K
10K
40:52.1 259 Adam Korber M 10K
46:19.0 689 Luke Mantel M 10K
51:40.0 677 David Selle M 10K
52:04.0 268 Andrew Malotky M 10K
57:51.0 297 Thomas Thompson M 10K
1:08:10 257 Anthony Klingert M 10K
237 Scott Colantonio M 10K
262 Travis Lawrence M 10K
270 Karl Mantai M
5K
22:43.0 687 Lily Guenther F 5K
24:54.0 697 Kristine Tune F 5K
27:02.0 688 Jill Guenther F 5K
28:51.0 249 Sam Gauthier F 5K
33:40.0 263 Charlotte Leeman F 5k
34:31.0 299 Kathy  Vander Boogard F 5K
34:49.0 234 Cheryl Bublitz F 5K



35:18.0
36:11.0
36:48.0
37:48.0
38:50.0
39:56.0
40:13.0
48:17.0

19:51.0
19:57.8
20:57.0
22:37.0
27:59.0
33:17.0
33:40.0
36:54.0
39:15.0
39:51.0
39:52.0
39:53.0
43:29.0
48:09.0
48:18.0
51:26.0

33:17.0
43:54.0
49:39.0
49:40.0
53:00.0
53:13.0
54:36.0
55:44.0
57:04.0
59:00.0
1:18:45
1:18:45

248
252
272
700
260
280
230
242
241
683
684
321

276
267
251
269
275
679
244
302
236
265
243
279
247
266
264
298
261
678
685

278
283
681
295
691
255
274
695
694
682
238
282
227

Sammi
Camille
Jolene
Kristen
Carley
Cierra
Brenda
Abby
Shannon
Susan
Evie
Dani

Ethan
Brandon
Todd
Nathan

-hristophe

Justin
Mason
Jake
William
Malcolm
Brad
Andrew
Jeffrey
Raylan
Jake
Mike
Jason
Blake
Josiah

Karen
Susan
Julie
Sarah
Lisa
Pia
Barb
Carmen
Autumn
Florence
Jilean
Jan
Barb

Fillmore
Gourley
Mroczkowsk
Jones
Kriewaldt
Pleshek
Brady
Demerath
Dawn
Zblewski
Kuehl
Mueller

Onesti
Lifke
Good
Malotky
Onesti
Weishoff
Demerath
Wagner
Church
Leeman
Demerath
Pleshek
Fillmore
Leeman
Leeman
Vanden Boogard
Kuehl
Weishoff
Kuehl

Peterson
Quinn
Wirtz

Thompson

Olmsted

Heldt
Neubauer
Wetzel
VerHaagh
Withers
Cole
Porter
Akgulian
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5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K
5k
5K
5K
5K

S5kw
Skw
Skw
5kw
Skw
5kw
Skw
5kw
Skw
5kw
Skw
5kw
Skw
S5kw



38:43.0
50:48.0
54:36.0
55:44.0
1:15:30
1:18:45

228
235
239
240
256
258
271
277
286
288
289
680
309
322

693
690
273
696
287
281
332

Deb
Peggy
Kellie
Mary
Chris
Susan
Lynn
Amanda
Michelle
Chrystal
Kim
Lisa
Caitlin
Amy

Pat
Marty
John
Jacob
Dan
Allen
Joe

Blackburn
Burton
Curtin
Curtin

Jensema
Kolosso
Milletics

Peterson
Scharine

Schroeder

Schroeder
Wilson

Hillis
Adams

Pleshek
Moeller
Neubauer
Wetzel
Scharine
Porter
Guenther

b A e e e A e I A e e o M o M o B i |

LKL

S5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
5kw

S5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
S5kw
Skw
5KW



